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1000 General

$1,815,625.74$1,708,320.00 106.281%$0.00 $107,305.74Property and Other Local Taxes
$81,911.88$99,000.00 82.739%$6,412.58 ($17,088.12)Licenses, Permits and Fees

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$270,095.05$267,100.00 101.121%$21,495.05 $2,995.05Intergovernmental

$0.00$6,000.00 0.000%$0.00 ($6,000.00)Special Assessments
$541,796.39$150,000.00 361.198%$65,123.98 $391,796.39Earnings on Investments

$38,153.74$12,000.00 317.948%$1,125.84 $26,153.74Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Special Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Extraordinary Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Other - Other Financing Sources

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 1000 General $2,242,420.00 $94,157.45 $505,162.80$2,747,582.80

2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax

$9,893.62$10,000.00 98.936%$848.94 ($106.38)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $10,000.00 $848.94 ($106.38)$9,893.62

2021 Gasoline Tax

$156,256.94$130,000.00 120.198%$15,178.41 $26,256.94Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2021 Gasoline Tax $130,000.00 $15,178.41 $26,256.94$156,256.94

2031 Road and Bridge

$98,516.76$83,292.00 118.279%$0.00 $15,224.76Property and Other Local Taxes
$12,634.21$0.00 0.000%$160.40 $12,634.21Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2031 Road and Bridge $83,292.00 $160.40 $27,858.97$111,150.97

2041 Cemetery

$164,053.40$130,000.00 126.195%$31,975.60 $34,053.40Licenses, Permits and Fees
$307,550.00$200,000.00 153.775%$30,950.00 $107,550.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2041 Cemetery $330,000.00 $62,925.60 $141,603.40$471,603.40

2042 517.15 Cemetery

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 2042 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2081 Police District
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$2,322,852.50$2,395,076.00 96.985%$0.00 ($72,223.50)Property and Other Local Taxes
$250.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $250.00Licenses, Permits and Fees

$7,693.70$8,000.00 96.171%$580.00 ($306.30)Fines and Forfeitures
$70,674.42$0.00 0.000%$3,383.64 $70,674.42Intergovernmental
$68,514.28$36,800.00 186.180%$26,094.20 $31,714.28Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2081 Police District $2,439,876.00 $30,057.84 $30,108.90$2,469,984.90

2111 Fire District

$2,084,626.73$2,286,094.00 91.187%$0.00 ($201,467.27)Property and Other Local Taxes
$177,374.30$0.00 0.000%$3,231.62 $177,374.30Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2111 Fire District $2,286,094.00 $3,231.62 ($24,092.97)$2,262,001.03

2141 Road District

$410,098.60$343,592.00 119.356%$0.00 $66,506.60Property and Other Local Taxes
$20,000.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $20,000.00Charges for Services
$51,743.39$0.00 0.000%$667.31 $51,743.39Intergovernmental

$250.00$0.00 0.000%$250.00 $250.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2141 Road District $343,592.00 $917.31 $138,499.99$482,091.99
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2181 Zoning

$0.00$10,000.00 0.000%$0.00 ($10,000.00)Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2181 Zoning $10,000.00 $0.00 ($10,000.00)$0.00

2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

$96,763.59$160,000.00 60.477%$8,073.00 ($63,236.41)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $160,000.00 $8,073.00 ($63,236.41)$96,763.59

2261 Law Enforcement Trust

$14,512.00$8,000.00 181.400%$0.00 $6,512.00Intergovernmental
Total 2261 Law Enforcement Trust $8,000.00 $0.00 $6,512.00$14,512.00

2401 Lighting Assessment

$55,119.42$60,470.00 91.152%$0.00 ($5,350.58)Special Assessments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2401 Lighting Assessment $60,470.00 $0.00 ($5,350.58)$55,119.42

2901 Senior Center

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
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$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2901 Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2902 Coronavirus Relief Fund

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2902 Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

3101 General Bond Retirement

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Notes

$704,184.00 $0.00 $704,184.00 100.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $704,184.00 $0.00 $704,184.00 $0.00
Total 3101 General Bond Retirement $704,184.00 $0.00 $0.00$704,184.00

3102 Fire Bond Retirement

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental

Total 3102 Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4101 Bond

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Other - Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4101 Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4102 Fire Bond

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4102 Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$2,569.24$5,140.00 49.985%$0.00 ($2,570.76)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $5,140.00 $0.00 ($2,570.76)$2,569.24

4903 Facilities Capital Projects

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Total 4903 Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Total 9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9002 Payroll Clearing

$1,048,556.98$0.00 0.000%$84,305.10 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 9002 Payroll Clearing $0.00 $84,305.10 $0.00$1,048,556.98

Report Total: $8,813,068.00 $299,855.67 $770,645.90$10,632,270.88
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